Department of Public Works Inspections Division

Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison
01/01/22 Thru 07/31/22

... meeting communiry needs. .. enhancing quality of life.”
Permit Year Permit
Type Issued Count
BUILDING
2021 768
2022 695
-9.51
DISPLAY SIGN
2021 49
2022 91
85.71
ELECTRICAL
2021 434
2022 503
15.90
EROSION CNTL
2021 32
2022 31
-3.13
HEATING
2021 656
2022 639
-2.59
PLAN REVIEW
2021 67
2022 79
17.91
PLUMBING
2021 357
2022 507
42.02
SEWER
2021 155
2022 224
44 .52
WELL
2021 5
2022 2
-60.00
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Total
Estimated
Cost

106,812,103
100,733,568
-5.69 %

421585
743,921
76.46 %

16,459 536
8,124,387
-50.64 %

%o

23,176,270
9,704,346
-68.13 %

%o

8,856,547
5,692,527
-35.73 %

885,504
2,861,131
223.11 %

%

Report Date: 8/3/2022

Total
Receipt
Amount

231,321.61
387,347.32
67.45 %

2,080.00
3,720.00
78.85 %

113,212.12
82,318.59
-27.29 %

3,841.00
4,110.00
7.00 %

59,653.20
55,178.19
-7.50 %

22,015.00
24,852.50
12.89 %

33,188.00
30,463.00
-8.21 %

16,323.99
25,232.00
54.57 %

200.00
80.00
-60.00 %
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P “...meeting community needs...enhancing quality of life.”
2021 2022
Permits 2523 2771

Estimated Cost | 156,611,545.00 | 127,859,880.00

Receipt Amount 481,834.92 613,301.60
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